Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TL4581DR - IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
TL4581DRTL4581DR

� End Equipment: DVD/CD/CDRW Players;
Set-Top Boxes
description/ordering information
The TL4581 is a dual operational amplifier that has been designed optimally for audio applications, such as
improving tone control. It offers low noise, high-gain bandwidth, good slew, and high output current drive for
driving capacitive loads. These features make the TL4581 ideally suited for audio applications, such as audio
preamps and active filters. When high output current is required, the TL4581 also can be used as a headphone
amplifier.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
PDIP – P Tube of 50 TL4581P TL4581P
0°C to 70°C SOIC D
Tube of 75 TL4581D
T45810°C to 70°C SOIC – D
Reel of 2500 TL4581DR
T4581
SOP – PS Reel of 2000 TL4581PSR T4581
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design
guidelines are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
Copyright   2003, Texas Instruments Incorporated
1